
Sunday 6 April 2025 Mens Monthly Medal
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 30
Members: 30

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 68)
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Danny Oliver5th 1
Glenn McKay8th 1
RAJ Maharaj9th 1
David Sheehy14th 1
Dave Kirkwood17th 1
Matthew Starkey18th 1
ROBERT Bensley13th Drive n Chip 1
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Longest Drive Trophies
NameAward Balls
Peter SullivanMen 0-16 1
Stephen WestwoodMen 17-22 1
David BatemanMen 23+ 1
Wendy McKayLady 1
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Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward Score
Glenn McKayWinner 67 / 80 {–1}
Peter SullivanRunner-up 70 / 83 {+2}

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Score

1 Glenn McKay 67 / 80 {–1}
2 Peter Sullivan 70 / 83 {+2}
3 RAJ Maharaj 71 / 85 {+3}
4 Phillip Bell 78 / 89 {+10}
5 Danny Oliver 79 / 95 {+11}
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Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward Score
IAN FergusonWinner 65 / 85 {–3}
Stephen WestwoodRunner-up 71 / 88 {+3}

Mens B Grade Placings
Name Score

1 IAN Ferguson 65 / 85 {–3}
2 Stephen Westwood 71 / 88 {+3}
3 CRAIG Meyers 74 / 93 {+6}
4 MAL Crealy 75 / 93 {+7}
5 ROSS Baker 76 / 97 {+8}
6 PHILIP Webster 76 / 94 {+8}
7 PETER Rae 77 / 96 {+9}
8 David Sheehy 77 / 95 {+9}
9 Keith Snell 80 / 98 {+12}
10 WARREN Carter 82 / 104 {+14}
11 ROBERT Bensley 92 / 111 {+24}
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Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward Score
Jim StarkeyWinner 63 / 92 {–5}
JOHN NaismithRunner-up 73 / 97 {+5}

Mens C Grade Placings
Name Score

1 Jim Starkey 63 / 92 {–5}
2 JOHN Naismith 73 / 97 {+5}
3 David Bateman 74 / 98 {+6}
4 Alan Neems 74 / 99 {+6}
5 Warren Neil 74 / 105 {+6}
6 David Bowden 77 / 102 {+9}
7 ANTHONY Rose 77 / 102 {+9}
8 JEFFREY Wilson 78 / 110 {+10}
9 Robert Sully 79 / 105 {+11}
10 ANDREW Selenschuk 80 / 113 {+12}
11 John Dixon 81 / 105 {+13}
12 REG Burk 85 / 109 {+17}
13 Matthew Starkey 87 / 113 {+19}
14 Dave Kirkwood 89 / 116 {+21}
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Ball Comp Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Jim Starkey 63 / 92 {–5}
2 IAN Ferguson 65 / 85 {–3}
3 Glenn McKay 67 / 80 {–1}
4 Peter Sullivan 70 / 83 {+2}
5 RAJ Maharaj 71 / 85 {+3} 1
6 Stephen Westwood 71 / 88 {+3}
7 JOHN Naismith 73 / 97 {+5}
8 David Bateman 74 / 98 {+6} 1
9 CRAIG Meyers 74 / 93 {+6} 1
10 Alan Neems 74 / 99 {+6} 1
11 Warren Neil 74 / 105 {+6} 1
12 MAL Crealy 75 / 93 {+7} 1
13 ROSS Baker 76 / 97 {+8} 1
14 PHILIP Webster 76 / 94 {+8} 1
15 David Bowden 77 / 102 {+9}
16 PETER Rae 77 / 96 {+9}
17 ANTHONY Rose 77 / 102 {+9}
18 David Sheehy 77 / 95 {+9}
19 JEFFREY Wilson 78 / 110 {+10}
20 Phillip Bell 78 / 89 {+10}
21 Robert Sully 79 / 105 {+11}
22 Danny Oliver 79 / 95 {+11}
23 ANDREW Selenschuk 80 / 113 {+12}
24 Keith Snell 80 / 98 {+12}
25 John Dixon 81 / 105 {+13}
26 WARREN Carter 82 / 104 {+14}
27 REG Burk 85 / 109 {+17}
28 Matthew Starkey 87 / 113 {+19}
29 Dave Kirkwood 89 / 116 {+21}
30 ROBERT Bensley 92 / 111 {+24}


